Rudgwick Riding Club Dressage
28t November 2015

CLASS INTRO B

18T KIM NYE

2ND MICHELL OAKLEY

3RD CAROL SMITH
4TH EMMA STORM

CLASS PRELIM 12

15T CLAIRE EMERY

2ND CHARLENE SMITH

3RD CAOLYN PERRY
3RD ISSOBEL HOOLEY
5TH TRISTAN GOODALL
5TH TRISTAN GOODALL

CLASS PRELIM 13

15T ISSOBEL HOOLEY
2ND KAREN OCKELFORD
3RD LEENA HAZELDENE
4TH ALISON JENNINGS
5TH MOIRA BROWNSON

CLASS NOVICE 27

15T MICHELLE QUINN
2ND KAREN OCKELFORD
3RD MILLIE HAYNES

4TH ANGELA BROWN

CLASS NOV34/ELEM50

15T ANGELLA BROWN
2ND MOLLY TUPPER
3R> MICHELLE QUINN
4™ MILLIE HAYNES

ZIGGY

CANDY APPLE SUMMER SURPRISE

SNOW FALCON
DANNY

DAISY
PENCHESCO
MRVI

CHARLIE DUNN
GEOREGE

TED

CHARLIE DUNN

GIRLIE

REDNAUGHT DIAMOND
ROCKY

MARTIAN

OKI DOKI
GIRLIE
M-S REDDY TEDDY

ALCHEMIST’S APPRENTICE

ALCHEMIST;S APPRENTICE

CHRISTOPHER ROBIN
OKI DOKI
M-S REDDY TEDDY

71.73%
69.56%
68.69%
61.73%

71.00%
68.80%
67.40%
67.40%
66.80%
65.40%

68.54%
65.80%
632.50%
56.66%
56.48%

67.50%
65.80%
64.20%
63.39%

64.16%

62.50%
60.71%
56.60%



